
Abu Dabi - Lista tržnih centara

No Tržni Centar Email Zvaničan vebsajt Vebsajt za posao/kontakt

1 Abu Dhabi Mall info@abudhabi-mall.com http://www.abudhabi-mall.com/ http://www.abudhabi-mall.com/Careers.aspx

2 Al Ain Mall info@alainmall.net http://www.alainmall.net/en/home http://www.alainmall.net/en/careers

3 Al Jimi Mall / / /

4 Al Raha Mall info.alrahamall@lineinvestments.ae https://www.al-rahamall.com/ https://www.al-rahamall.com/en/name/Careers.aspx

5 Al Wahda Mall info@alwahda-mall.com https://www.alwahda-mall.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/1957623/

6 Bawabat al Sharq Mall info@bawabatalsharqmall.ae http://www.bawabatalsharqmall.ae/ http://www.bawabatalsharqmall.ae/careers

7 Bawadi Mall info@bawadimall.com http://www.bawadimall.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/bawadi-mall/

8 Deerfields Mall  info@deerfieldsmall.com http://www.deerfieldsmall.com/ https://www.facebook.com/DeerfieldsMall

9 Dalma Mall info@dalmamall.ae https://dalmamall.ae/en/home/ https://dalmamall.ae/en/about/careers/

10 Foah Mall alfoah.mall@lineinvestments.ae http://alfoahmall.com/ https://jobs.abudhabi.ae/en/company/al-foah-1231748/

11 Khalidiyah Mall info@khalidiyahmall.ae http://www.khalidiyahmall.com/ http://www.khalidiyahmall.com/en/pages/careers/

12 Liwa Centre / https://www.linkedin.com/company/liwa-trading-enterprises/https://careers.liwastores.com/

13 Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre & Gold Centre mzm@lineinvestments.ae https://www.madinatzayed-mall.com/ http://www.lulugroupinternational.com/careers.php

14 Marina Mall careers@marinamall.ae http://www.marinamall.ae/ http://www.marinamall.ae/Career/

15 Mazyad Mall / https://www.mazyadmall.com/ https://www.facebook.com/mazyadmall/

16 Mushrif Mall enquiry@mushrifmall.com http://www.mushrifmall.com/ http://www.lulugroupinternational.com/careers.php

17 The Galleria, Al Maryah Island careers@gulfrelated.com https://www.thegalleria.ae/en/ https://www.gulfrelated.com/careers

18 Wahat Hili Mall info@hilimall.ae http://hilimall.ae/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/hili-mall/

19 World Trade Center Souk & Mall / https://www.wtcad.ae/en-us/ https://www.facebook.com/WTCAD

20 Yas Mall, Yas Island info@yasmall.ae https://www.yasmall.ae/en-us/ https://yasisland.ae/careers/
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